assessment _id

KINLE-505001350
KINLE-505002150
KINLE-505002500
KINLE-505002500
KINLE-505004650
KINLE-505005200
KINLE-505005700
KINLE-505005950
KINLE-505005950
KINLE-505006500
KINLE-505006950
KINLE-505007250
KINLE-505007250
KINLE-505007750
KINLE-505007950
KINLE-505008400
KINLE-505020400
KINLE-505035000

sale_id

2249013
2254052
2015827
2204292
1040210
2401733
1019861
2247673
2441875
2447517
1575758
874397

944468

997305

2254862
957067

2435561
2370369

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.80
1.85
0.88
0.88
1.33
1.14
1.60
1.00
0.96
1.50
1.00
1.25
0.94
1.20
0.98
0.62
0.73
1.07



